Position

Sr Systems Analyst
IT Applications Manager
Sr Systems Analyst
Sr Systems Analyst
Sr Systems Analyst
Systems Specialist

Systems Specialist

Other Positions Held City

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Department

IT Applications
IT Applications
IT Applications
IT Applications
IT Applications
IT Applications
IT Applications

Total Wages

$141,635
$126,716
$123,876
$119,854
$100,122

$25,772

$21,068

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,614
$41,159
$34,779
$28,187
$32,355

$6,616

$8,865



