Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Systems Analyst		Ontario	IT Applications	\$141,635	\$27,614
IT Applications Manager		Ontario	IT Applications	\$126,716	\$41,159
Sr Systems Analyst		Ontario	IT Applications	\$123,876	\$34,779
Sr Systems Analyst		Ontario	IT Applications	\$119,854	\$28,187
Sr Systems Analyst		Ontario	IT Applications	\$100,122	\$32,355
Systems Specialist		Ontario	IT Applications	\$25,772	\$6,616
Systems Specialist		Ontario	IT Applications	\$21,068	\$8,865